‘Captain  Justin Weber

. JimCopsey
. JoeWhitehurst
- Jim Powers
‘Lady  Laura Edwards
‘Veteran  Pete Moore
‘Senior-Veteran = Roy Willis
None Qualified
None Qualified

.~ Singles | Champion
. ClassAA
~ ClassA
-~ | ClassB
-~ ClassC
-~ [ ClassD

. Handicap | Champion

Runner-up

.~ Doubles | Champion
. ClassAA
- ClassA
-~ | ClassB
-~ (ClassC
S Class D

'Members  Chris Betsworth

.9509
.9505
9479
9341
.9295
.8616
9257
.9293

Jim Powers

Chris Betsworth
Pete Moore

Dale Rechtenbach
None Qualified
Randy Bingham

Chris Betsworth
Justin Weber

Justin Weber
Jim Copsey
Jim Powers
Joe Whitehurst
J.D. McFall
Randy Bingham

Captain
Members

Lady

Veteran
Senior-Veteran
Junior
Sub-Junior

.9828
.9753
.9700
.9369

.9090

.9344
.9287

.9615
.9531
9218
.9385
.8918
.8024

Dennis Martinez
Jimmy Kennedy
Pete Ramaccitti
Jim Stubblefield
Mike Morgan
None Qualified
None Qualified
None Qualified
None Qualified
None Qualified

9141
.9083
9077
.9057
.8981




