2009 State First Team			2009 State Second Team		
Captain	Justin Weber	.9509	Captain	Dennis Martinez	.9141
Members	Chris Betsworth	.9505	Members	Jimmy Kennedy	.9083
	Jim Copsey	.9479		Pete Ramaccitti	.9077
	Joe Whitehurst	.9341		Jim Stubblefield	.9057
	Jim Powers	.9295		Mike Morgan	.8981
Lady	Laura Edwards	.8616	Lady	None Qualified	
Veteran	Pete Moore	.9257	Veteran	None Qualified	
Senior-Veteran	Roy Willis	.9293	Senior-Veteran	None Qualified	
Junior	None Qualified		Junior	None Qualified	
<b>Sub-Junior</b>	None Qualified		<b>Sub-Junior</b>	None Qualified	
2009 State Hig	jh Average Winner	S			
Singles	Champion	Jim Powers	.9828		
	Class AA	Chris Betsworth	.9753		
	Class A	Pete Moore	.9700		
	Class B	Dale Rechtenbach	.9369		
	Class C	None Qualified			
	Class D	Randy Bingham	.9090		
Handicap	Champion	<b>Chris Betsworth</b>	.9344		
	Runner-up	Justin Weber	.9287		
Doubles	Champion	Justin Weber	.9615		
	Class AA	Jim Copsey	.9531		
	Class A	Jim Powers	.9218		
	Class B	Joe Whitehurst	.9385		
	Class C	J.D. McFall	.8918		
	Class D	Randy Bingham	.8024		